Lead (Pb)-free Thick Film, Rectangular,
Precision Chip Resistors
www.vishay.com For technical questions, contact: filmresistors.thickfilmchip@vishay.com Document Number: 20036
132 Revision: 13-Oct-08
D../CRCW....-P e3
Vishay
FEATURES
• Low temperature coefficient (25 ppm/K) and tight

± 0.5; ± 1 100R - 10M
± 0.25 100R - 1M0
± 25 ± 0.25; ± 0.5; ± 1 200R - 10K
D12/CRCW0805-P 0805 2012 0.125 150
± 100 ± 0.5 10R - 10M
24 + 96± 50
± 0.5; ± 1 100R - 10M
± 0.25 100R - 1M0
± 25 ± 0.25; ± 0.5; ± 1 150R - 10K
D25/CRCW1206-P 1206 3216 0.25 200
± 100 ± 0.5 10R - 10M
24 + 96± 50
± 0.5; ± 1 100R - 10M
± 0.25 100R - 1M0
± 25 ± 0.25; ± 0.5; ± 1 150R - 10K
CRCW1210-P 1210 3225 0.33 200
± 100 ± 0.5
100R - 1M0 24 + 96
± 50 ± 0.5; ± 1
CRCW1218-P 1218 3246 1.0 200
± 100 ± 0.5
100R - 2M2 24 + 96
± 50 ± 0.5; ± 1
CRCW2010-P 2010 5025 0.5 400
± 100 ± 0.5 10R - 10M
24 + 96
± 50 ± 0.5; ± 1 100R - 10M
CRCW2512-P 2512 6332 1.0 500
± 100 ± 0.5 10R - 10M
24 + 96
± 50 ± 0.5; ± 1 100R - 10M
D../CRCW....-P e3

CRCW0603-P
D12/
CRCW0805-P
D25/
CRCW1206-P CRCW1210-P CRCW1218-P CRCW2010-P CRCW2512-P
Rated Dissipation at 70 °C (3) W 0.063 0.1 0.125 0.25 0.33 1.0 0.5 1.0
Limiting Element Voltage (2) V≅ 50 75 150 200 200 200 400 500
Insulation Voltage (1 min) Vpeak > 75 > 100 > 200 > 300 > 300 > 300 > 300 > 300
Thermal Resistance (1) K/W ≤ 870 ≤ 550 ≤ 440 ≤ 220 ≤ 140 ≤ 65 ≤ 88 ≤ 65
Insulation Resistance Ω > 109
Category Temperature Range °C - 55 to + 155
Failure Rate h-1 0.3 x 10- 9
Weight/1000 pieces g 0.65 2 5.5 10 16 29.5 25.5 40.5
PxR
PART NUMBER AND PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
PART NUMBER: CRCW040275R0DKEDP (4)
  C R  C W  0 4 0 2 7 5 R 0 D K E D
MODEL
CRCW0402
CRCW0603